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2020 Inspector School Schedule 

**All classes will be held in the conference room at the Public Safety Building, Phoebe Ln, 
Delhi 

 
 
Set Up     Monday August 24  9AM 
Overflow    Monday August 24  1PM   
    
Meredith    Tuesday August 25  9AM 
Andes/Bovina    Tuesday August 25  1PM  
 
Middletown    Wednesday August 26 9AM 
Middletown    Wednesday August 26 1PM 
 
Hancock    Thursday August 27  9AM 
Hancock    Thursday August 27  1PM 
 
Colchester    Friday August 28   9AM   
Franklin    Friday August 28  1PM 
 
Delhi     Monday August 31  9AM 
Roxbury    Monday August 31  1PM 
 
Deposit/Hamden   Tuesday September 1  9AM 
Stamford/Tompkins   Tuesday September 1  1PM 
 
Davenport/Harpersfield  Wednesday September 2 9AM 
Kortright/Masonville   Wednesday September 2 1PM  
 
Sidney     Thursday September 3 9AM   
Sidney     Thursday September 3 1PM 
 
Walton     Friday September 4  9AM 
Walton     Friday September 4  1PM  
 


